
Fluted Birchwood
Dowel Pins

Made in Europe from premium Birchwood, the Dowel Pin is a high quality product which is 
suitable for hand fed and/or automatic feeding Dowel machines.
 
Premium birchwood for High Shear strength
Exact and consistent diameter, +-.005" maximum tolerance for precise fit every time
Deep Grooves for high glue retention
Consistent moisture (6% to 8%) for minimal diameter change

Wood Dowel 1/4" x 1 1/4"

Wood Dowel 1/4" x 1 1/2"

Wood Dowel 5/16" x 1 1/2"

Wood Dowel 3/8" x 1 1/2"

Wood Dowel 3/8" x 1 3/4"

Description

WD14114-250

WD14112-250

WD516112-250

WD38112-250

WD38134-250

Tool no.

BJ

BJ

BJ

BJ

BJ

Category

Supplied in bags of 250 pieces
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