

Fluted Birchwood Dowel Pins



Made in Europe from premium Birchwood, the Dowel Pin is a high quality product which is suitable for hand fed and/or automatic feeding Dowel machines.

- Premium birchwood for High Shear strength
- Exact and consistent diameter, +-.005" maximum tolerance for precise fit every time
- Deep Grooves for high glue retention
- Consistent moisture (6% to 8%) for minimal diameter change

Tool no.	Description	Category
WD14114-250	Wood Dowel 1/4" x 1 1/4"	ВЈ
WD14112-250	Wood Dowel 1/4" x 1 1/2"	ВЈ
WD516112-250	Wood Dowel 5/16" x 1 1/2"	ВЈ
WD38112-250	Wood Dowel 3/8" x 1 1/2"	ВЈ
WD38134-250	Wood Dowel 3/8" x 1 3/4"	ВЈ